Ooogcwelso-1sod oo odoood

oooad O0O00OcCcwelgo-1000 000000000
oooooo
oooad O0o0oooooooon
oo 76000.00/0
oooad Ooo:000o0
0 O :CwW6180
o0o:00
good 000000000000 bOoOnogosoeen
oood 13256373933
HENREEN
000000 SPECIFICATIONS Units CW6180E
gooponoog Swing over bed mm 800
gooooon Swing over gap mm -
Ooooooon Swing over cross slide 520
oooo Distance between centers mm 1500/2000/
oooooo Guideway width 550
ooooon Max. load capacity T 3
goooon Spindle bore 104
ooooon Spindle bore taper Metric @ 120/MT5
goooon Spindle nose type Cl11
ooooon Spindle speed steps FWD. 18 steps
ooooog Spindle speed range rpm 6-800
good Chuck ¢ 315 3-jaw manual
ooono Turret/tool post Manual turret 4 position
oooo Tool shank size 30x30
XOoog X axis travel 420
ZO00O0O Z axis travel 1350/1850/2850/3850/4850/
X0ooooo/ao X axis feed steps /range mm/r 64/0.05-12.


https://member.zhaosw.com/business/product/index/221980101/1?redirectUrl=%2Fbusiness%2Fproduct%2Flist_import%3FpageSize%3D20%26searchProperty%3Dname%26orderProperty%3D%26orderDirection%3D%26isActive%3D%26isList%3D%26isTop%3D%26isOutOfStock%3D%26isStockAlert%3D%26isMarketable%3D%26searchValue%3D%25E6%2599%25AE%25E9%2580%259A%25E8%25BD%25A6%25E5%25BA%258A%26pageNumber%3D2
https://member.zhaosw.com/business/product/index/221980101/1?redirectUrl=%2Fbusiness%2Fproduct%2Flist_import%3FpageSize%3D20%26searchProperty%3Dname%26orderProperty%3D%26orderDirection%3D%26isActive%3D%26isList%3D%26isTop%3D%26isOutOfStock%3D%26isStockAlert%3D%26isMarketable%3D%26searchValue%3D%25E6%2599%25AE%25E9%2580%259A%25E8%25BD%25A6%25E5%25BA%258A%26pageNumber%3D2
https://member.zhaosw.com/business/product/index/221980101/1?redirectUrl=%2Fbusiness%2Fproduct%2Flist_import%3FpageSize%3D20%26searchProperty%3Dname%26orderProperty%3D%26orderDirection%3D%26isActive%3D%26isList%3D%26isTop%3D%26isOutOfStock%3D%26isStockAlert%3D%26isMarketable%3D%26searchValue%3D%25E6%2599%25AE%25E9%2580%259A%25E8%25BD%25A6%25E5%25BA%258A%26pageNumber%3D2
https://member.zhaosw.com/business/product/index/221980101/1?redirectUrl=%2Fbusiness%2Fproduct%2Flist_import%3FpageSize%3D20%26searchProperty%3Dname%26orderProperty%3D%26orderDirection%3D%26isActive%3D%26isList%3D%26isTop%3D%26isOutOfStock%3D%26isStockAlert%3D%26isMarketable%3D%26searchValue%3D%25E6%2599%25AE%25E9%2580%259A%25E8%25BD%25A6%25E5%25BA%258A%26pageNumber%3D2
https://member.zhaosw.com/business/product/index/221980101/1?redirectUrl=%2Fbusiness%2Fproduct%2Flist_import%3FpageSize%3D20%26searchProperty%3Dname%26orderProperty%3D%26orderDirection%3D%26isActive%3D%26isList%3D%26isTop%3D%26isOutOfStock%3D%26isStockAlert%3D%26isMarketable%3D%26searchValue%3D%25E6%2599%25AE%25E9%2580%259A%25E8%25BD%25A6%25E5%25BA%258A%26pageNumber%3D2
https://member.zhaosw.com/business/product/index/221980101/1?redirectUrl=%2Fbusiness%2Fproduct%2Flist_import%3FpageSize%3D20%26searchProperty%3Dname%26orderProperty%3D%26orderDirection%3D%26isActive%3D%26isList%3D%26isTop%3D%26isOutOfStock%3D%26isStockAlert%3D%26isMarketable%3D%26searchValue%3D%25E6%2599%25AE%25E9%2580%259A%25E8%25BD%25A6%25E5%25BA%258A%26pageNumber%3D2
https://member.zhaosw.com/business/product/index/221980101/1?redirectUrl=%2Fbusiness%2Fproduct%2Flist_import%3FpageSize%3D20%26searchProperty%3Dname%26orderProperty%3D%26orderDirection%3D%26isActive%3D%26isList%3D%26isTop%3D%26isOutOfStock%3D%26isStockAlert%3D%26isMarketable%3D%26searchValue%3D%25E6%2599%25AE%25E9%2580%259A%25E8%25BD%25A6%25E5%25BA%258A%26pageNumber%3D2

Z00000o/oo
Xupoooood
0000aoy
ooooog/od
ooooog/og
ooooog/od
ooooog/og
gooogn
goooon
gooooo
EEREREN
gooooo
gooon
gooo

Net weight

gooo

Overall dimension

Z axis feed steps /range

X axis rapid traverse

Z axis rapid traverse
Metric thread kinds /range
Inch thread kinds /range
Module thread kinds /range
DP thread kinds /range
Tailstock quill diameter
Tailstock quill taper
Tailstock quill travel

Main spindle motor

Rapid traverse motor
Coolant pump motor
Weight for 1500

Weight for 2000
Weight for 3000
Weight for 4000
Weight for 5000
Weight for 6000
Dimension for 1500

Dimension for 2000
Dimension for 3000
Dimension for 4000
Dimension for 5000
Dimension for 6000

64/0.1-24.3
mm/min
4000
50/1-240
T.P.l
53/0.5-120
D.P.

¢ 100
MT5

250

kW

1.1

0.125

kg

4500
5200
5900
6600
7300
3800x1500x1450

4300x1500%x1450
5300x1500x1450
6300x1500x1450
7300x1500x1450
8300x1500x1450

2300

26/14-1

24/28-1

11

4100


https://member.zhaosw.com/business/product/index/221980101/1?redirectUrl=%2Fbusiness%2Fproduct%2Flist_import%3FpageSize%3D20%26searchProperty%3Dname%26orderProperty%3D%26orderDirection%3D%26isActive%3D%26isList%3D%26isTop%3D%26isOutOfStock%3D%26isStockAlert%3D%26isMarketable%3D%26searchValue%3D%25E6%2599%25AE%25E9%2580%259A%25E8%25BD%25A6%25E5%25BA%258A%26pageNumber%3D2
https://member.zhaosw.com/business/product/index/221980101/1?redirectUrl=%2Fbusiness%2Fproduct%2Flist_import%3FpageSize%3D20%26searchProperty%3Dname%26orderProperty%3D%26orderDirection%3D%26isActive%3D%26isList%3D%26isTop%3D%26isOutOfStock%3D%26isStockAlert%3D%26isMarketable%3D%26searchValue%3D%25E6%2599%25AE%25E9%2580%259A%25E8%25BD%25A6%25E5%25BA%258A%26pageNumber%3D2
https://member.zhaosw.com/business/product/index/221980101/1?redirectUrl=%2Fbusiness%2Fproduct%2Flist_import%3FpageSize%3D20%26searchProperty%3Dname%26orderProperty%3D%26orderDirection%3D%26isActive%3D%26isList%3D%26isTop%3D%26isOutOfStock%3D%26isStockAlert%3D%26isMarketable%3D%26searchValue%3D%25E6%2599%25AE%25E9%2580%259A%25E8%25BD%25A6%25E5%25BA%258A%26pageNumber%3D2
http://www.tcpdf.org

