普通车床CW6180-1500 数控厂家普通车床价格 山东大乔数控

产品名称	普通车床CW6180-1500 数控厂家普通车床价格 山东大乔数控
公司名称	山东大乔数控机床有限公司
价格	76000.00/台
规格参数	品牌:山东大乔 型号:CW6180 产地:山东
公司地址	山东省枣庄市滕州市东郭镇大绪庄村东头500米
联系电话	13256373933

产品详情

主要技术参数	SPECIFICATIONS	<u>Units</u>	CW6180E
床身上 <u>回转直径</u>	Swing over bed	mm	800
马鞍内回转直径	Swing over gap	mm	-
横滑板上回转直径	Swing over cross slide	520	
工件长度	Distance between centers	<u>mm</u>	1500/2000/
床身导轨宽度	Guideway width	550	
床身承重范围	Max. load capacity	T	3
<u>主轴孔径范围</u>	Spindle bore	104	
主轴孔径锥度	Spindle bore taper	Metric 120/MT5	
主轴鼻端型号	Spindle nose type	C11	
主轴转速级数	Spindle speed steps	FWD. 18 steps	
主轴转速范围	Spindle speed range	rpm	6-800
卡盘规格	Chuck	315 3-jaw manual	
刀架类型	Turret/tool post	Manual turret 4 position	
刀具尺寸	Tool shank size	30 x 30	
X轴行程	X axis travel	420	
Z轴行程	Z axis travel	<u>1350/1850/</u> 2	<u> 2850/3850/485</u> 0/
X轴进给量级数/范围	X axis feed steps /range	mm/r	64/0.05-12.

Z轴进给量级数/范围	Z axis feed steps /range	64/0.1-24.3	
X轴快速进给速度	X axis rapid traverse	mm/min	2300
Z轴快速进给速度	Z axis rapid traverse	4000	
公制螺纹种类/范围	Metric thread kinds /range	50/1-240	
英制螺纹种类/范围	Inch thread kinds /range	T.P.I	26/14-1
模数螺纹种类/范围	Module thread kinds /range	53/0.5-120	
径节螺纹种类/范围	DP thread kinds /range	D.P.	24/28-1
尾座套筒直径	Tailstock quill diameter	100	
尾座套筒锥度	Tailstock quill taper	MT5	
尾座套筒行程	Tailstock quill travel	250	
主轴电机	Main spindle motor	kW	11
快速进给电机	Rapid traverse motor	1.1	
冷却泵电机	Coolant pump motor	0.125	
机器净重	Weight for 1500	kg	4100
Net weight			
Net weight	Weight for 2000	4500	
	Weight for 3000	5200	
	Weight for 4000	5900	
	Weight for 5000	6600	
	Weight for 6000	7300	
外形尺寸	Dimension for 1500	3800x1500x1450	
71707 3	Difficultion 1900	3000X1300X1-	100
Overall dimension			
	Dimension for 2000	4300x1500x1450	
	Dimension for 3000	5300x1500x1450	
	Dimension for 4000	6300x1500x1450	
	Dimension for 5000	7300x1500x1450	
	Dimension for 6000	8300x1500x14	<u> 450</u>